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Features
• Full duplex communication over single-stranded 

multi-mode fiber

• Transmission distance: Ethernet up to 100 m, 
multi-mode fiber up to 2 km

• Compact size: 41.5 x 61.5 x 28.3 mm

• Power 5-12V DC and low power consumption 
2 W

• One single ST Fiber connector for 100Base-FX 
fiber cable

• TX: 850 nm, RX: 1300 nm

• FCC Part 15, Class A and CE Certification

Applications
• 10/100 Mbps extended LAN distances between:

- LAN and local IP surveillance cameras

- LAN and local access points for wireless IP 
cameras

- Remote switches and IP cameras

- Remote switches and access points for IP 
cameras

Note: The module should be used together with ZL60239 or
ZL60240 for link operation.

The part is compliant to the 
EU directive 2002/95/EC 
issued 27 January 2003 
[RoHS].
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ZL60209/10
 Video IP Surveillance 10/100 Mbps

Control Room UTP-to-Fiber Converter
Data Sheet

Ordering Information

ZL60209MJDA, UTP-to-fiber converter
ZL60210MJDA, UTP-to-fiber converter

with wall mount
0°C to +70°C

Figure 1 - Typical Video IP Surveillance Solution

www.datasheet4u.com



ZL60209/10 Data Sheet

2
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.

Description
The ZL60209 and ZL60210 video IP surveillance camera cable extender module is a fully integrated device
designed for direct connection between two types of media: 10/100Base-TX STP/UTP (Fast Ethernet on
shielded/unshielded twisted pair copper cables) and 100Base-FX (Fast Ethernet on multi-mode fiber) with single
fiber, to extend the network reach up to 2 km.

Based on Zarlink’s world class family of high-performance LEDs, VCSELs and PINs the links have been optimized
to offer excellent optical coupling efficiency in combination with high bandwidth operation and extremely good
reliability.

The optical component of the modules uses dichronic beamsplitters for maximum optical power budget and
minimum crosstalk. Minimum internal crosstalk is achieved by the use of wavelength-selective detectors.

The modules are designed for multi-mode fiber and optimized for 62.5/125 µm fiber.

The link offers attractive advantages in terms of size, weight and flexibility that allow the device to be attached
directly to the copper cable and fit inside the outdoor protective housing of the IP camera.

The module has power consumption below 2.2 W over the entire temperature range.

The part is compliant to the EU directive 2002/95/EC issued 27 January 2003 [RoHS] with exception number 6.

Figure 2 - Simplified Block Diagram
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Information relating to products and services furnished herein by Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. or its subsidiaries (collectively “Zarlink”) is believed to be reliable.
However, Zarlink assumes no liability for errors that may appear in this publication, or for liability otherwise arising from the application or use of any such
information, product or service or for any infringement of patents or other intellectual property rights owned by third parties which may result from such application or
use. Neither the supply of such information or purchase of product or service conveys any license, either express or implied, under patents or other intellectual
property rights owned by Zarlink or licensed from third parties by Zarlink, whatsoever. Purchasers of products are also hereby notified that the use of product in
certain ways or in combination with Zarlink, or non-Zarlink furnished goods or services may infringe patents or other intellectual property rights owned by Zarlink.

This publication is issued to provide information only and (unless agreed by Zarlink in writing) may not be used, applied or reproduced for any purpose nor form part
of any order or contract nor to be regarded as a representation relating to the products or services concerned. The products, their specifications, services and other
information appearing in this publication are subject to change by Zarlink without notice. No warranty or guarantee express or implied is made regarding the
capability, performance or suitability of any product or service. Information concerning possible methods of use is provided as a guide only and does not constitute
any guarantee that such methods of use will be satisfactory in a specific piece of equipment. It is the user’s responsibility to fully determine the performance and
suitability of any equipment using such information and to ensure that any publication or data used is up to date and has not been superseded. Manufacturing does
not necessarily include testing of all functions or parameters. These products are not suitable for use in any medical products whose failure to perform may result in
significant injury or death to the user. All products and materials are sold and services provided subject to Zarlink’s conditions of sale which are available on request.

Purchase of Zarlink’s I2C components conveys a licence under the Philips I2C Patent rights to use these components in and I2C System, provided that the system
conforms to the I2C Standard Specification as defined by Philips.
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